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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Construct Connect Amy Xie Amy.Xie@constructconnect.com 513-458-8513 866-570-8187

2 EPLAN Josh Couch eplan@eplanbidding.com 573-447-7130 573-355-5405
3 Knapp Concrete Contractors Inc Bruce Martin bruce@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-251-6345 309-965-2614

4 Micorsurfacing Nick Ruholl nruholl@byrneandjones.com 314-302-6413

5 Southern Illinois Builder's Association Elizabeth Klein projects@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

6 Construction Journal Michele Dickinson MDickinson@constructionjournal.com 800-785-5164    ext-445

7 UCM Troy S. Saunders troy.saunders@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-657-7878 309-925-7131

8 Construct Connect Ariana Salcido Ariana.salcido@constructconnect.com 513-458-5919 866-570-8187

9 Clarice Dionela clarice.dionela@construction.com
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